90 Minute Backup Design at Full Load
Listed to UL924 and UL1778 Standards
Compatible with Self-Ballast Fluorescent,
Incandescent, Halogen, Quartz Re-strike,
HID, HPS and LED
True Online Double Conversion Technology
with Zero Transfer Time
Pure Sinusoidal Waveform

PROJECT NAME :
REP / DISTRIBUTOR :
ORDERING GUIDE
order number does not reflect model number. please consult factory.
Power Wave 3
Example: PW3-32-B05-S90-N08A40-FT-LCR20(3)-GMS3-PM2
PW3-
OnLine Power, Inc.  |  Los Angeles, CA  |  Tel. 1-800-227-8899  |  Fax: 1-323-721-3929  |  sales@onlinepower.com  |  www.onlinepower.com
© Copyright OnLine Power, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without prior notification.
115-OG-02-26
BATTERY MONITORING SYSTEM (BMS)
PICK ONE:
SM: String Monitoring
BM: Battery Monitoring
BM-TS: Temperature Sensor
GLOBAL MONITORING SYSTEM (GMS)
PICK ONE:
GMS 1: Local Accessible Event Logger with
Unit Audible Alarm
GMS 2: Testing Logs with Remote Accessibility
Through Local Network
GMS 3: Testing Logs with Remote Accessibility
through Local Network and GPRS for Cellular
Text Alerts
N08A40
AUX BREAKERS  (UL1077)
AUX BREAKERS EXAMPLE
* Only up to 24 poles.
** Allows you to have individual circuits remain on battery
even when utility is restored for a period of time. Must be
a normally OFF circuit.
***Consult factory for custom amp rating.
08 AN
OUTPUT
N: Normally ON
F: Normally OFF
**FD: Normally OFF
w/ Time Delay
VOLTAGE
A - 120V, 1P
B - 208V, 2P
C - 240V, 2P
D - 277V, 1P
E - 480V, 2P
F - 208Y/120, 3P
G - 480Y/277, 3P
40
BREAKERS
*01 - 24 (Max 24)
STANDARD: 20 AMP
AMP RATING***
10, 15, 20, 25,
30, 40, 50, 60
FT + LCR20(3) + GMS3
 S90: Standard @ 90min
* L90: Long Life @ 90 min
H90: Hi Temp @ 90 min
U90: USA @ 90 min
( required for BAA and BABA compliance )
S120: Standard @ 120min
* L120: Long Life @ 120 min
H120: Hi Temp @ 120 min
U120: USA @ 120 min
( required for BAA and BABA compliance )
S90
BATTERY TYPE
*Long Life 20 Yr. Pro Rata Battery.